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- 384 Byte Democompo

Results

Its finally over now. The votes have been counted, it wasnt much work anyways. Seems that not
that many people felt capable of voting.

The voting system is quite simple. I gave three points for a first place, two for a second and one for
a third. Well - thats how it ended up:

Place
01.
02.
03.

04.
05.
06.
07.
08.

10.

Number of Voters: 18

Points

32

21

15

11
09
06
04
03
03
01

Final Results:
VoteNr Contributor
10 Azure
07 Scorpion
03 Platon
02 Merko
04 Grey
05 RAY.
09 Pezac
01 Chip
08 Klone
06 Kyzer

Name

Donut World
Domination

Living Pollution
Engine

TNT Fishing
Tree ate four
Nature 384b



The 384 Byte Competition page.

The 384 Byte Competition voting page.

The 384 byte demos executables (lha) or (1zx).
The 384 byte demos sources (lha) or (1zx).
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